CITY OF PLANO

Bid No. 2021-0324-ER

Concrete Sidewalk Requirements Contract West - 2021,

Project No. 7339
Bid Recap

Bid opening Date/Time: April 22, 2021 @ 2:00 PM

Number of Vendors Notified: 587

Vendors Submitting “No Bids”: 4

Number of Bids Submitted: 7

Vendor Name

HQS Construction, LLC

Alvand Construction, Inc. DBA Advance Contracting Group
Ti-Zack Concrete, Inc.

Jim Bowman Construction, L.P.

Axis Contracting, Inc.

VesCorp Construction, LLC

Urban Infraconstruction, LLC

Recommended Vendor(s):
HQS Construction, LLC

Tornya Bester

Total Base Bid
$1,334,500.00
$1,350,000.00
$1,488,500.00
$1,495,688.50
$1,643,664.00
$1,722,550.00
$1,817,700.00

$1,334,500.00

4/22/2021

Tonya Bester, Buyer Il

Date



