CITY OF PLANO

Bid No. 2021-0324-ER **Concrete Sidewalk Requirements Contract West - 2021,** Project No. 7339 **Bid Recap**

Bid opening Date/Time: April 22, 2021 @ 2:00 PM

Number of Vendors Notified: 587

Vendors Submitting "No Bids": 4

Number of Bids Submitted: 7

Vendor Name

HQS Construction, LLC	\$1,334,500.00
Alvand Construction, Inc. DBA Advance Contracting Group	\$1,350,000.00
Ti-Zack Concrete, Inc.	\$1,488,500.00
Jim Bowman Construction, L.P.	\$1,495,688.50
Axis Contracting, Inc.	\$1,643,664.00
VesCorp Construction, LLC	\$1,722,550.00
Urban Infraconstruction, LLC	\$1,817,700.00

Recommended Vendor(s):

HQS Construction, LLC

Tonya Bester

Tonya Bester, Buyer II

4/22/2021

Date

Total Base Bid

,334,500.00 ,350,000.00

\$1,334,500.00